DATES OF GILLINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 2017
Councillors

Please note the dates below for Parish Council meetings in the year 2017, the meetings always taking place on THE FIRST WEDNESDAY of the month (apart from January & August) unless otherwise advised.  Meetings start at 7.30pm prompt (coffee and pre-meeting conversation available from 7.15pm).
 








Julia Punt








Clerk

NO MEETING DURING JANUARY

Wednesday, 1st February, 2017

Wednesday, 1st March, 2017

Wednesday, 5th April, 2017

Wednesday, 3rd May, 2017

Wednesday, 7th June, 2017

Wednesday, 5th July, 2017

NO MEETING DURING AUGUST

Wednesday, 6th September, 2017

Wednesday, 4th October, 2017

Wednesday, 1st November, 2017

Wednesday, 6th December, 2017

